JOBURG
PROPERTY COMPANY

COMPLIANCE REGISTER FOR OPENING OF BIDS/TENDER OPENING PROCEDURE

RFP09/2024FY/JPC
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A SUPPLIER TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER CLEANING EQUIPMENT TO CITY

OF JOBURG PROPERTY COMPANY (SOC) LIMITED

1. The following people will form a Tender Receipt Committee:
e Supply Chain Manager
e Committee Officer
e Procurement Officer

2. It is the responsibility of the Committee Officer to ensure that invitations to attend the Opening of the Tender meeting are sent out
immediately after the Bid Specification Committee has advised of the closing date of the Bid via an emailed calendar request.

3. The Tender Receipt Committee must open and witness tenders, and undertake the following tasks in respect of each tender exercise:

The time, date and number of bids received must be stated by all Tender Receipt Committee members in the receipt form below.
Bidders that attend the tender opening meeting must also sign the form confirming the number of bids received.

All bid documents must be stamped to be received on time, at the tender opening meeting.

The witnessed and opened tender documents must be taken by SCMU and be stored securely under lock and key at all times.

4. The Committee Officer will keep the Tender Opening Form and file it as part of the audit trail for Procurement.
5. Tenders that are received after the time and date specified on the Tender Opening Form for whatever reason must be held separately

and remain unopened, and the Supply Chain Manager informed immediately that a late tender has been received. Any late tenders must
all be treated equally with regards to their refusal.
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RFP09/2024FY/JPC REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A SUPPLIER TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER CLEANING EQUIPMENT TO CITY
OF JOBURG PROPERTY COMPANY (SOC) LIMITED
b Tenders opened in the presence of:
Names C j‘ AN E 2, A"ﬁf/ ) A G— ~
Designation SUPPLY CHAIN SPECIALIST ,SUWW%;/{/ (,:,/a /
Departments \n.\-e'(m\ ArUd it C(Y'\‘\'VQ] £ k,,.«-_/ﬂy T
Signatures _ z
Dates ‘1‘ 03‘ PR / /24’

Number of Bids Received

b0 (fourty)

do /7411«@4 )

Tenders opened in the presence of:

Names Wevedoes =los &éb@\x\Q —owae L
Designation COMMITTEE OFFICER \ WA \
Departments i/W\ \‘LM\Q r\q_\ \

& AL O XN X
Signatures %—\—/ - t’;j;)\
Dates 2 ot )oore, \o= \2q2 0
Number of Bids Received 40 ( Pourtq) 260 ( fouw @j)
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ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR BIDDERS

Tenders opened in the presence of:

Names of representatives/
Company Name

2.

Date & Signature

Contact no & Email

Number of Bids Received

Signature

Tenders opened in the presence of:

Names of representatives/
Company Name

4.

Date & Signature

Contact no & Email

Number of Bids Received

Signature
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Tenders opened in the presence of:

Names of representatives/
Company Name

6.

Date & Signature

Contact no & Email

Number of Bids Received

Signature

Tenders opened in the presence of:

Names of representatives/
Company Name

8.

Date & Signature

Contact no & Email

Number of Bids Received

Signature
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RFP09/2024FY/JPC REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A SUPPLIER TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER CLEANING EQUIPMENT TO CITY
OF JOBURG PROPERTY COMPANY (SOC) LIMITED

NO. | NAMES OF BIDDERS OUNT
" Ovzu Concuteanks R ik 6lb O ,\SO
| : Nh’(’f‘\_l Sewice SSutons QA 222 12,20
¥ [eco Fress R 4 25 520,50
B MEF_{ A, et Cervices R i 185 171,60
> Senzee. "—\79.@»:%::-'1 T, RI1% 463 RLo,) ' 5 i
> M onaio \mmcm@ Lennes R ¥ 995 i¥3) 00
) mqr,\'\c&/bu \r@d\vxq pf&é’.dw R & Ok oD )y OO
>V e\ Ceods Cunc\ Cenvies R\1 0L 5l ,q0
> Kobue - \rod\wa é& Do Spves W 1SO 400, B
::' S\\umcn\ \nduQn/\cu G’ﬂUlOw@t R 1 Il ecd ) €O
| “Tabotee. Poducts RS big ooy &2
" Medilac QvaL,P R 10 oq1 31,95 |
" Lwendo  wdustnes o Kf\ do o1 00 N

. AN
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NO. |

NAMES OF BIDDERS

AMOUNT

14.

Vahlave Trad i

R €115 s o0

15.

EleTi Todvy av“ci O(u@C‘(’/J

R L4 %5 1o, 0O

16.

Rio 3o o OO

17.

Maunnaon ﬁgﬂj CTO.

NMadhede RIo e o830 5, O
' e awetneenis R 12 319 &2 W3
19. G WICh e NomacEn et R 106 \¥ OO, 00

20.

kco Chermnical

R 221 &kl ,10

21.

RIQ 284 S1S ) ©S

22,

MALAN OC \-b\é\vxc:;;o
Ty ump\n&ﬂ‘c ey

R} ov 5O oo 20

23.

é)nuo'\c noc el Congmacioon

L5 21 050 ) O

24,

RAIDT 3, ®©5

25.

L\ ® \f\o\A\vrdA .
NMotounex o \/\é\c\\v\q&’l

R 503 28Uy 6O

26.

Malowmno Poect)

RA Ab WY, &0

27.

Ubounkin (lc\mm

K3 o8 ik ) 50

28.

Px QW\GX’\C‘CL—‘ CO’\Su NS

£.5 024 3%, |0
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NO. | NAMES OF BIDDERS AMOUNT
2 e @’DELF’ RIS &3 o650, ab

: Ruura \Addw_gs R € MNe 204, ©©

Kaccner €19 L R 2 s2 20k ,20

* Mosnoioieks | R A 185 4so, 60

* e \\%atg;mq Conmection R (ST Qw250

= ch\CMofﬂ R U bl 235,00

- \Y\vxe}\)r\o_,\ \(‘CLQ\\vu, R & st i3y, OO
36'©oc\\\c =Ny ’ R & 205 o1o) 00

" L‘L\ Sounoens Rib £01 229, ud

> Mounvatoust R 1 47 446 ) &0

> QW’\OX\Z\ C\Camm’.'\ @avu R B 42 o1 ; 1S
| :: oneun%, 3 R uthy g6S, OB

42. / / — //
43. / s / / ///
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NAMES OF BIDDERS

AMOUNT

.
—

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.
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NAMES OF BIDDERS

AMOUNT

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68. o

69. /

70. /

Date: Tuesday, 12 March 202

Confirmed: SCMU:
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